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9:00 AM Worship Service 

Greeter Ministry 

1.​ Andrew Schuering 

2.​ Anne Teymouri (Summer) # 

3.​ Declan Fowler 

4.​ Ellen Ciesla 

5.​ Louise Pooley (Amelia) 

6.​ Pat Feeney/Rhett Schwent 

7.​ Shannon Hagrman  # 

 

Intercessors Ministry 

1.​ Andrew Schuering 

2.​ Declan Fowler 

3.​ Diane Gannon 

4.​ Jeremy Gibbs 

5.​ Louise Pooley 

6.​ Pat Feeney  

7.​ William Pooley # 

 

Ushers Ministry 

1.​ Andrew Scheuring (Tedlin) 

2.​ Anne Teymouri  # 

3.​ Declan Fowler 

4.​ Diane Gannon 

5.​ Ellen Ciesla 

6.​ Jan Olivier 

7.​ Jennifer/Ryan Sidor (Brier) # 

8.​ Keith Boyd 

9.​ Louise Pooley (Amelia/ William) 

10.​ Meghan Collins (Avery/Mora) 

11.​ Pat Feeney/Rhett Schwent 

 

Eucharistic Ministers 

1.​ Anne Teymouri  

2.​ Andrew Scheuring 

3.​ Declan Fowler 

4.​ Genevieve Fowler 

5.​ Diane Gannon 

6.​ Ellen Ciesla 

7.​ Meghan Collins 

8.​ Rita Podolsky 

 

 

GUIDE 

#  for summer only, or for emergency, & 

according to personal availability 

TBO – To be oriented or tentative 

Blue underlined names are linked to email 

addresses. 

Pls. email Erlinda for changes. 

 

 

 

 

 

10:45 AM Worship Service 

Greeter Ministry 

1.​ Alyssa Cornell #Sum 

2.​ Carrie Dunning 

3.​ JoAnn Graziano 

4.​ Nancy Setzer #Sum 

5.​ Rhett Schwent, 1st Sun 

6.​ Susan Moenkhaus  
 

Ushers Ministry 

1.​ Bev / Paul Robinson 

2.​ Bev Rhea 

3.​ Caroline Kelsey 

4.​ JoAnn Graziano 

5.​ Karen/Rick Sharp 

6.​ Pat/Ron Batty 

7.​ Leslie/Tony Corey 

8.​ Lindsey Short #Sum 

9.​ Nancy Setzer #Sum 

10.​Rhett Schwent #1st Sun 

11.​ Sharon Givan # 

12.​Susan Moenkhaus  
 

Eucharistic Ministers 

1.​ Alice Fritsch 

2.​ Alyssa Cornell 

3.​ LaVerne Moseley 

4.​ Lindsey Short 

5.​ Pat Batty 

6.​ Sharon Givan # 

7.​ Susan Moenkhaus 

8.​ Bev Robinson # 

9.​ Ann Menshouse # 

 

Intercessors Ministry 

1.​ Adrian Moore 

2.​ Alice Fritsch 

3.​ Ann Menshouse 

4.​ Bev Rhea 

5.​ Caroline Kelsey 

6.​ DeeDee Stone 

7.​ Evan DeMay 

8.​ Julia Amies 

9.​ Karen Sharp 

10.​LaVerne Moseley 

11.​ Lindsey Short 

12.​Mary Robert 

 

 

Intercessors, cont. 

13.​Mitzi Uyemura 

14.​Nancy Setzer 

15.​Pat Batty/ Ron Batty 

16.​Phyllis Knight 

17.​Sharon Givan 

18.​Susan Moenkhaus 
 

Lectors Ministry 

1.​ Adrian Moore 

2.​ Alice Fritsch 

3.​ Alyssa Cornell 

4.​ Andrea/Eric Loomis # 

5.​ Ann Menshouse # 

6.​ Bev Rhea 

7.​ Carrie Dunning 

8.​ Caroline Kelsey 

9.​ DeeDee Stone 

10.​Evan DeMay # 

11.​ Gary Stansbery # 

12.​Jeremy Gibbs # 

13.​Judy DeMarco # 

14.​Julia Amies 

15.​John Sorsen 

16.​Karen Sharp 

17.​Kathie Christmond 

18.​LaVerne Moseley 

19.​Leslie Corey TBO 

20.​Lindsey Short 

21.​Mary Robert 

22.​Mitzi Uyemura 

23.​Nancy Setzer 

24.​Pat Batty/ Ron Batty 

25.​Phyllis Knight 

26.​Sharon Givan 

27.​Tony Corey # 

28.​Susan Moenkhaus 

29.​Willard Moseley 
 

Altar Guild Ministry 

1.​ Anne Teymouri 

2.​ Diane Gannon 

3.​ Ellen Ciesla 

4.​ Jennifer Barnes 

5.​ LaVerne Moseley 

6.​ Nancy Setzer 

7.​ Nancy Sinise 

8.​ Sarah Keeley 

9.​ Shannon Hagrman 
 

 

mailto:leann.schuering@gmail.com
mailto:adtstlouis@gmail.com
mailto:overskydiver@gmail.com
mailto:emfciesla@live.com
mailto:louise_pooley@hotmail.com
mailto:pfeeney1208@gmail.com
mailto:sehgrman@gmail.com
mailto:dianegannon.05@gmail.com
mailto:jgibbs76@msn.com
mailto:pfeeney1208@gmail.com
mailto:janolivier1@hotmail.com
mailto:mrs.sidor2015@gmail.com
mailto:krboyd231@gmail.com
mailto:med434@gmail.com
mailto:rhettschwent@gmail.com
mailto:ritarn@msn.com
mailto:erlinda@saint-tims.org
mailto:alyssakcornell@gmail.com
mailto:carriedunning3@gmail.com
mailto:aweber12@att.net
mailto:nsetzer@sbcglobal.net
mailto:rhettschwent@gmail.com
mailto:smoenkhaus@gmail.com
mailto:bevjrobinson@yahoo.com
mailto:bjpr@aol.com
mailto:carolinekelsey68@gmail.com
mailto:rdsharp249@gmail.com
mailto:pab740@charter.net
mailto:lesliecorey@mac.com
mailto:lindseyshort@hotmail.com
mailto:rhettschwent@gmail.com
mailto:fritsch1@ix.netcom.com
mailto:alyssa.k.cornell@gmail.com
mailto:lriebold@sbcglobal.net
mailto:lindseyshort@hotmail.com
mailto:tortugaannie@gmail.com
mailto:Giluth@yahoo.com
mailto:rollinstones01@gmail.com
mailto:evanldemay@gmail.com
mailto:julia.amies@gmail.com
mailto:karendkelly@juno.com
mailto:robertmary01@gmail.com
mailto:rmuyemura@att.net
mailto:101010ubetcha@gmail.com
mailto:aasloomis@gmail.com
mailto:carriedunning3@gmail.com
mailto:gstansbery@sbcglobal.net
mailto:jgibbs76@msn.com
mailto:JDSTL40@yahoo.com
mailto:jsorsen94@gmail.com
mailto:agcore@mac.com
mailto:willmose@sbcglobal.net
mailto:adtstlouis@gmail.com
mailto:dianegannon.05@gmail.com
mailto:emfciesla@live.com
mailto:jgbarnes5@gmail.com
mailto:lriebold@sbcglobal.net
mailto:nsetzer@sbcglobal.net
mailto:nsinise@gmail.com
mailto:sarah.keeley.92@gmail.com
mailto:sehgrman@gmail.com
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9 AM Volunteers 

 

1.​ Andrew Schuering  

2.​ Anne Teymouri (Summer) # 

3.​ Declan Fowler 

4.​ Diane Gannon 

5.​ Ellen Ciesla 

6.​ Gigi Fowler 

7.​ Louise Pooley  

8.​ Jeremy Gibbs 

9.​ Jan Olivier 

10.​ Jennifer/Ryan Sidor (Brier) # 

11.​ Keith Boyd 

12.​ Linda Wilson 

13.​ Meghan Collins 

14.​ Pat Feeney  

15.​ Rhett Schwent 

16.​ Rita Podolsky 
17.​ Shannon Hagrman  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10:45 AM VOLUNTEERS 

 

1.​ Adrian Moore 
2.​ Alice Fritsch 

3.​ Alyssa Cornell 

4.​ Ann Menshouse 

5.​ Andrea Loomis 

6.​ Bev / Paul Robinson 

7.​ Bev Rhea 

8.​ Caroline Kelsey 

9.​ Carrie Dunning 

10.​DeeDee Stone 

11.​ Evan DeMay 

12.​Gary Stansbery 

13.​Jeremy Gibbs 

14.​John Sorsen 

15.​Judy DeMarco  

16.​Julia Amies 

17.​JoAnn Graziano 

18.​Karen Sharp 

19.​LaVerne Moseley 

20.​Leslie Corey 

21.​Lindsey Short 
22.​Mary Robert 

23.​Mitzi Uyemura 

24.​Nancy Setzer  

25.​Pat/Ron Batty 
26.​Pat Feeney 

27.​Phyllis Knight 

28.​Rhett Schwent 

29.​Rick Sharp 
30.​Susan Moenkhaus  

31.​Tony Corey 

32.​Willard Moseley 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ACOLYTES 

 

10:45 AM 

1.​ Tony Corey 

2.​ Phyllis Knight 

3.​ Ann Menshouse 

4.​ Jeremy Gibbs 

5.​ Tina Heuer TBO  

 

9:00 AM 

6.​ Amelia Pooley  

7.​ Brier Sidor 

8.​ Jeremy Gibbs  

9.​ John McKeever 

10.​ Tina Heuer TBO 

 

mailto:leann.schuering@gmail.com
mailto:adtstlouis@gmail.com
mailto:overskydiver@gmail.com
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mailto:emfciesla@live.com
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mailto:med434@gmail.com
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mailto:rhettschwent@gmail.com
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mailto:Giluth@yahoo.com
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mailto:gstansbery@sbcglobal.net
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